
Stephen F. Austin PTO Board 2025-2026 
Executive 

Officers Board 
Positions 

Name Contact Job Description 

President Heather Faske president@ahs-pto.org 
 

Runs all meetings, coordinates 
activity with school officials, 

delegates requests to committees. 
Vice President Vijay 

AzhagiaSingam 
vicepresident@ahs-pto.org Assists the President with 

parliamentary procedures. Runs the 
meetings in absence of the President.  

Duties as assigned by the President 
Secretary Rong Hu secretary@ahs-pto.org 

 
Takes minutes at meetings, publishes 

and sends minutes out to Board. 
Treasurer Nadia Khan treasurer@ahs-pto.org Keep financial records and present a 

report at every meeting. 
Ways & Means Sheline Lampart Fundraising@ahs-pto.org Coordinates fundraising efforts and 

works with sponsors/new businesses in 
the community. 

VIPS Kimberly 
Harubin 

vips@ahs-pto.org Liaison between VIPS and School 
District, attends District VIPS meetings, 

and recruits volunteers. 

 
Standing 
Officers 

Name Contact Job Description 

Hospitality   Brooke Lamnek/ 
Marianne Hall 

 

hospitality@ahs-pto.org Coordinates all hospitality 
functions/activities for the PTO 

Teacher 
Appreciation 

Brooke Lamnek/ 
Marianne Hall 

 

hospitality@ahs-pto.org Coordinates teacher luncheons and 
teacher appreciation events, etc. 

Shared Dreams Melanie Jaeger shareddreams@ahs-pto.org Coordinates Donations/Drives for 
Shared Dreams. 

Webmaster Shraddha Shah          website@ahs-pto.org 
 

Create, maintain and manage the 
PTO Website 

Publicity Shireen Zein socialmedia@ahs-pto.org Promotes PTO activities on social 
media platforms and to the 

community at large 
Special Projects Patricia Walker  

specialprojects@ahs-pto.org 
Shall form committees to implement 

any special projects approved by the 
exec officers and act as a liaison 

between these committees and the 
officers 

Clinic Liaison Kyounglee Kang clinic@ahs-pto.org Shall recruit and schedule parent 
assistance and act as a liaison with 

the school nurse 
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